BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES SECTION 190-403-200
AT & TCo Standard Issue 2, December 1981
( . CENTRALIZED MESSAGE DETAIL RECORDER
(
(
(
(
(

switch, depress the numbered side of the switch.
:j: In DTE mode, transmitter signal timing must be DTE source.
8. PREORDERING INFORMATION
8.01 There is no formal ordering blank for the
CMDR equipment. The CMDR must be locally
engineered to meet customer needs and may or may
not include all equipment and optional features listed
in this section.
8.02 The CMDR is factory assembled and tested
before shipment to the site, eliminating the
need for field assignment of circuit packs.
A. CMDR-TO
8.03 When ordering a CMDR-TO with a single tape
unit, the following list applies (see Table A):
• J59219B Ll, L2, and L3
• J59219AD L4 and .L6.
Page 22
• J59219AE L1 and L2
• U59219J A Ll and L3 .•
8.04 When ordering a CMDR-TO with a dual tape
unit, the following list applies (see Table A):
• J59219B Ll, L2, L3, and L4
• J59219AD L4 and .L6.
• J59219AE Ll and L3
• .J59219JA Ll and L3 .•
8.05 In addition to the above-mentioned list, one of
the recorded magnetic tapes in J59219AF Ll,
L2, or L3 should also be ordered with ample lead time
(
(
(
(
(
(
so that the customer can generate tape processing
software programs. (See Table A.)
8.06 Additional CMDR-TO equipment is listed in
Table M. Cables and miscellaneous equipment
required for installation are described in Table N.
.B. CMDR-DO
8.07 When ordering a CMDR with direct output,
the following list applies (see Table B):
• J59219C Ll
• J59219AD L5 and L6
• J59219AE L4.
8.08 In addition to the above-mentioned list, one of
the recorded magnetic tapes in J59219AG Ll,
L2, or L3 should also be ordered with ample lead time
so that the customer can generate tape processing
software programs. (See Table B.)
ISS 2, SECTION 190-403-200